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Training Calendar 2020 (updated 11 Jan 2020) 
 

Course Title Dates Duration 
days 

Course 
Fee 

Introduction to Maritime & Shipping Business 
2-Mar 
19-Jun 
28-Aug 
26-Oct 

1 $280 

Introduction to Marine Insurance 

27-28 Feb 
13-14 Apr 
8-9 Jun 

17-18 Aug 
22-23 Oct 

2 $600 

ISM / ISPS Auditor Course 

16-18 Mar 
11-13 May 
15-17 July 
23-25 Sept 
18-20 Nov 

3 $1,250 

ISM Auditor Course 

16 & 18 Mar 
11 & 13 May 
15 & 17 July 
23 & 25 Sept 
18 & 20 Nov 

2 $620 

ISPS Auditor Course 

17-18 Mar 
12-13 May 
16-17 July 
24-25 Sept 
19-20 Nov 

2 $850 

ILO Maritime Labour Convention 2006 Implementation 
Course 

21-22 May 
20-21 July 
14-15 Sept 

2 $900 

Large Vessel Ship Handling and Manoeuvring Course  
9-10 Mar 
15-16 Jun 
21-22 Sept 

2 $2,500 

Maritime Incident Investigation, Evidence Gathering and 
Root Cause Analysis On Demand 2 Min 4 

persons 

 
Course Fee includes training material and coffee breaks  
 
For registration or enquiries, please contact: 
Ms Casey Tay 
Tel: +65 65835074 
Email: caseytay@novusmaritime.com.sg 
www.novusmaritime.com.sg 

mailto:caseytay@novusmaritime.com.sg

